NanoSHIELD
®
           S Series
Filter Capsules
®
a 3M company
NanoSHIELD S Series filter capsules deliver enhanced protection by providing high
capacity contaminant retention and long filter lifetime for most chemical applications.

Fax (230) 630-4530
NanoSHIELD® Filter Capsules Ordering Guide
Polypropylene Capsule Media Removal Rating Confi guration Length Fitting Connection Wetting Option*
NSPS 001 - 0.01 µm
002 - 0.02 µm
005 - 0.05 µm
010 - 0.1 µm
N - SDC
20 - 2” J - 1/8” NPT
W - Pre-wet
* leave blank if not required
Example – A 0.01 micron NanoSHIELD SDC Capsule with 1/8” NPT fi ttings would be NSPS001N20J.
Polypropylene Capsule Media Removal Rating Confi guration Length Fitting Connection Wetting Option*
NSPS 001 - 0.01 µm
002 - 0.02 µm
005 - 0.05 µm
010 - 0.1 µm
P - MDC 30 - 3”
50 - 5”
F - 1/4” Swagelok®
G - 1/4” Flowell® Series 60
W - Pre-wet
* leave blank if not required
Example – A Pre-wet 0.02 micron NanoSHIELD MDC 5” Capsule with 1/4” Swagelok fi ttings would be NSPS002P50FW.
Polypropylene Capsule Media Removal Rating Confi guration Length Fitting Connection Wetting Option*
NSPS 001 - 0.01 µm
002 - 0.02 µm
005 - 0.05 µm
010 - 0.1 µm
S - LDC 50 - 5”
10 - 10”
KH - 1/2” Flowell Series
60 Inlet/Outlet Fittings
with 1/4” Flowell Series 60
Vent Fitting
W - Pre-wet
* leave blank if not required
Example – A 0.05 micron NanoSHIELD LDC 10” Capsule with 1/2” Flowell fi ttings would be NSPS005S10KH.